
Monday, September 30, 2024 Location
6:30 pm Rv Rescue Auto World of Conway Pete Wilkes
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Conway Gold Pete Wilkes

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Auto World of Conway Pete Wilkes

Monday, October 7, 2024 Location
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia Rv Rescue Pete Wilkes
7:30 pm Auto World of Conway vs Conway Gold Pete Wilkes

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs RV Rescue Pete Wilkes

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Auto World of Conway vs Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Monday, October 14, 2024 Location
6:30 pm Rv Rescue vs Auto World of Conway Pete Wilkes
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Auto World of Conway vs Conway Gold Pete Wilkes

Monday, October 21, 2024 Location
6:30 pm Conway Gold Rv Rescue Pete Wilkes
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Auto World of Conway Pete Wilkes

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs RV Rescue Pete Wilkes
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Thursday, October 24, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Auto World of Conway vs Conway Gold Pete Wilkes

Monday, October 28, 2024 Location
6:30 pm Rv Rescue Auto World of Conway Pete Wilkes
7:30 pm Conway Gold Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Tuesday, October 29, 2023 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Conway Gold Pete Wilkes

Wednesday, October 30, 2024   (For October 31) Location
7:30 pm Auto World of Conway vs Myrtle Beach Kia Pete Wilkes

Tristan Casper

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 742-2748

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/

	Sheet1

